

**INVOICE # IN000101**

**Supplier**  
pdf s. r. o.  
Krakovská 2804  
39005 Tábor, Česká republika  
Bankovní spojení: Komerční banka Č. účtu: 7645765867/0100

**Invoice Number** IN000101  
**Date** 2012-10-20  
**Order No.** 000112

**Ship To**

My Company  
John DOE  
16, Main street  
2nd floor  
75000 Paris  
France  
0102030405

**Invoice To**

My Company  
John DOE  
16, Main street  
2nd floor  
75000 Paris  
France

**Carrier** My carrier  
**Shipping Date** 2012-02-27  
**Payment Method** Bankovní převod long

Description	Reference	Qty	Price	Total
iPod Shuffle MN - Color : Metal	7014.1	1	218,70 €	218,70 €
MacBook	7500	1	2 160,00 €	2 160,00 €
iPod touch - Disk space : 8Go	---	2	269,96 €	539,92 €
iPod Nano - Color : Black, Disk space : 16Go	---	1	170,77 €	170,77 €
iPod shuffle - Color : Green	---	1	71,10 €	71,10 €
iPod shuffle - Color : Green	---	1	71,10 €	71,10 €
Soft MN	9999	1	21,60 €	21,60 €
Stan Camping	2001	1	3 600,00 €	3 600,00 €
מסלולי טיולים, אטרקציות, אתרי	SLU	3	9,90 €	29,70 €
인재채용, 신규서비스 오픈, 이벤트 등 iMBC와 MBC의 새로운 소식을 알려드립니다.	7101	2	2 052,00 €	4 104,00 €
神明 新潟県魚沼産こしひかり 5kg	7102	2	324,00 €	648,00 €
JA 魚沼みなみ 南魚沼産こしひかり 5 kg	131312	2	0,00 €	0,00 €
Housse portefeuille en cuir Belkin pour iPod nano - Noir/Chocolat	---	1	9,95 €	9,95 €
Shure SE210 Sound-Isolating Earphones for iPod and iPhone	---	1	134,46 €	134,46 €
KIT k čerpadlu AR 70	02360	1	350,78 €	350,78 €
Čerpadlo AR DUE SP VRI	118A	1	6 181,10 €	6 181,10 €
Ložisko 35x72x24, 25	1500290	1	471,79 €	471,79 €
0-kroužek 29x3	390290	1	12,54 €	12,54 €
Gufero 35x47x7	1040050	1	186,48 €	186,48 €
Svorka 58-75	650690	1	150,14 €	150,14 €
UCM - Trmen	392580	1	42,00 €	42,00 €
0-kroužek 13,95x2,62	640070	1	5,88 €	5,88 €
Svorka	1150150	1	45,60 €	45,60 €
Membrána AR 1254	900080	1	386,14 €	386,14 €

**Supplier**

pdf s. r. o.

Krakovská 2804

39005 Tábor, Česká republika

Bankovní spojení: Komerční banka Č. účtu: 7645765867/0100

**INVOICE # IN000101**

Invoice Number IN000101  
Date 2012-10-20  
Order No. 000112

Description	Reference	Qty	Price	Total
Membrána vzdušníku AR904	1040240	1	175,08 €	175,08 €
Tlakový regulační knoflík	1080331	1	100,80 €	100,80 €
Matice	1080350	1	75,24 €	75,24 €
KIT ventilky + o-kroužky AR 60-70 bp	2364	1	400,25 €	400,25 €
KIT membrána k AR 303-403 (ks)	2387	1	154,56 €	154,56 €
KIT ventilky k AR 303-403 (ks)	2388	1	232,20 €	232,20 €
Příruba	2420310	1	116,53 €	116,53 €
Záslepka	2420120	1	293,89 €	293,89 €

Tax detail	Tax %	Pre-Tax Total	Total Tax	Total with Tax
Products	10,000	27,00 €	2,70 €	29,70 €
Products	19,600	127,22 €	24,93 €	152,15 €
Products	20,000	17 482,04 €	3 496,40 €	20 978,44 €
Total		17 636,26 €	3 524,03 €	21 160,29 €

**Total: 21 160,29 €**